

Pachet

I.D.: 53599068

Data publicarii	22.01.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.784,87 RON - 1.784,87 RON

Descriere: 1 Biblioraft 8 cm pcv buc 40 4.62 184.87 35.13 2 Biblioraft 5 cm pvc buc 20 4.62 92.44 17.56 3 Hartie xerox top 25 12.61 315.13 59.87 4 Folii protectie buc 5 5.88 29.41 5.59 5 Dosare pvc buc 200 0.42 84.03 15.97 6 Separatoare buc 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 7 Pionieze panou buc 9 1.68 15.13 2.87 8 Post-it buc 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 9 Hartie xerox A3 buc 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 10 Condica prezenta A4 buc 2 7.14 14.29 2.71 11 Agrafe birou buc 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 12 Post-it buc 7 1.68 11.76 2.24 13 Post-it semn carte buc 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 14 Perforator 830 buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 15 Capsator C14 buc 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 16 Stampila printer 40 buc 4 46.22 184.87 35.13 17 Stampila printer 50 buc 2 50.42 100.84 19.16 18 Stampila Printer 53 buc 4 63.03 252.10 47.90 19 Stampila printer 54 buc 2 63.03 126.05 23.95 20 Stampila printer 15 buc 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 21 Stampila printer 38 buc 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 22 Stampila printer 60 buc 1 58.82 58.82 11.18
